

पश्चिम बंगाल WEST BENGAL

AG 398656

.23 **Affidavit**

we, Mr. Subhransu Kanungo, Principal and Dr. Deb Kumar Panja, Secretary of Management celemnly declare that salary is paid to teaching faculty as per regulation (viii) of "Minimum Qualification for Teacher in Pharmacy Institution Regulations, 2014"

We understand that if the Information is found false at a later date, following actions may be initiated by the PCI against the Principal / Institution -

Against the Principal

Under Regulation (x) of the "Minimum Qualification for Teachers in Pharmacy Institutions Regulations, 2014".

b) Against the Institution

u/s 13 of the Pharmacy Act, 1948 for withdrawal of approval.

Name of Secretary: Dr. Deb Kumar Panja

Name of Principal: Mr. Subhransu Kanungo

Designation: Secretary

Signature of Secretary:

Signature of Principal: Subhreabell Ranung Date:

Principal Burdwan Institute of Pharmacy

Signed in my Presence and

identified by me

Secretary **Surdwan Institute of Pharmacy**

Stamp

Stamp

GLEMNLY APPIRMED & DECLARE BEFORE ME ON IDENTIFICATION

B.A. LL.B Advocate

En. No.-WE/794/2010

0 FEB 2023

SI. No.

SWADON Further of pharmany.

Name.

Address.

Address.

Yalue of Stamp.

Yelue of Stamp.

Yelue of Purchase from Burdway Treasury-1

Date of Purchase from Burdway Treasury-1

Stamp Venulor - JOYANTA DAS

Stamp Venulor - JOYANTA DAS

Sadar Registry Office (Burawan)

Licence No.: 0/2019-11

Signature

Tayanta Day

WINGS IN TO SERVICE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO

Principal Burdwan Institute of Pharmacy

Sk. Md. Samuel

WORKERSTAND TO THE BURNE

STATES

E303 837 0 f